University of Nebraska - Lincoln

DigitalCommons@University of Nebraska - Lincoln

The George Eliot Review

English, Department of

2002

Editor's Notes

Follow this and additional works at: https://digitalcommons.unl.edu/ger

Part of the Comparative Literature Commons, Literature in English, British Isles Commons, and the Women's Studies Commons

"Editor's Notes" (2002). *The George Eliot Review*. 431. https://digitalcommons.unl.edu/ger/431

This Article is brought to you for free and open access by the English, Department of at DigitalCommons@University of Nebraska - Lincoln. It has been accepted for inclusion in The George Eliot Review by an authorized administrator of DigitalCommons@University of Nebraska - Lincoln.

EDITORS' NOTE

We wish to correct the following typographical errors that occurred in June Skye Szirotny's 'Edward Casaubon and Herbert Spencer' (*George Eliot Review* No. 32 [2001], pp. 29-43):

- p. 31, 1. 31 after). insert [sic]
- p. 34, l. 11 for our read our
- p. 35, l. 6 after 223). insert note 39a. See also n. 33 above.
- p. 36, 1. 8 for L read GEL 1. 20 for L read GEL
- p. 38, l. 5 for University read Univ.
- p. 39, n. 16, l. 6 for not read not
- p. 41, n. 39, l. 5 after 26 insert; VIII:6
 l. 12 after VII: insert 95,
 l. 19 delete, 482
- p. 42, n. 39, l. 6 for She read she n. 43, l. 6 for hyphen substitute and for 501 read 501b for 692 read 692b l. 8 for 616 read 616c l. 15 for narrators's read narrator's